

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9427-9430/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 03/02/2005 in CWP No. 921/2005 &
CWP No. 922/2005 & CWP No. 923/2005 & CWP No. 924/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

RAJESH KUMAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

D.C.I.T. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 27/09/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Gauri Chhabra, Adv.

Mrs Rani Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master

Note : The matter is stated to be shown in A/L No. 96 for 3.10.2005