

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9427-9430/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 03/02/2005 in CWP No. 921-924/2005 of the High COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

RAJESH KUMAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

D.C.I.T. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

Date: 10/08/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.Sampath, Adv.

Mrs. Lakshmi Sampath, Adv.

Mrs Rani Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Respondent-In-Person

Mr. Gopal Subramanium, ASG

Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Aashish Jain, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das ,Adv

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 31.8.2006.

(Meenu Sethi)
Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master
aster

(Pushap
Court M